Sheridan High School Rams
2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT Home/Away Bus START TIME
Sat 8/19/2023 Scrimmage Away 10:00 AM
Thur 8/31/2023 Englewood Away 7:00 PM
Sat 9/9/2023 Platt Canyon Home 1:00 PM
Thur 9/14/2023 Jefferson (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM
Sat 9/23/2023 Clear Creek Home 2:00 PM
Fri 9/29/2023 Manual Away 7:00 PM
Sat 10/7/2023 Highland (Senior Game) Home 1:00 PM
Sat 10/14/2023 Flatirons Away 11:00 AM
Thur 10/19/2023 Estes Park Away 6:00 PM
Thur 10/26/2023 Pinnacle Away 7:00 PM
Sat 11/4/2023 State Playoffs TBD TBD

Head Coach:|Anthony Barela
Asst. Coach:|John Schumacher
Asst. Coach:|Manny Martinez
Asst. Coach: |Ed Barela
Principal: |Lisa Schwartz

Athletic Director:

Ed Manzanares

Superintendent:

Patrick Sandos

FOOTEALL

GO RAMS!




